ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72 WxeBck (3412)26-03-58 Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Mepmb (342)205-81-47 CypryTt (3462)77-98-35

AcTtana (7172)727-132 WpkyTck (395)279-98-46 MockBa (495)268-04-70 PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15 TBepb (4822)63-31-35
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kasanb (843)206-01-48 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 Pasanb (4912)46-61-64 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60 Kanuuunrpap (4012)72-03-81 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
Benropon (4722)40-23-64 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12 CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40 TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52 KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62 HoBoky3HeuUk (3843)20-46-81 CapatoB (845)249-38-78 YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Bnapusoctok (423)249-28-31 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73 CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93 Ydpa (347)229-48-12
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48 KpacHopap (861)203-40-90 Omck  (3812)21-46-40 Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56 XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59 KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61 Open (4862)44-53-42 CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54 YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Coum (862)225-72-31 YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89 Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81 Mensa (8412)22-31-16 CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13 ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93
WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06 Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47 Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31 TamkukucTaHn (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

Mopaynu cBsi3u KoHpurypmpyemom cuctembol 6e30nacHoOCTU
PNOZmulti — TexHn4YecKkne xapakTepUCTUKN

Moaoynu Aana noOAKMYeHUA KO BCEeM CTaHgapTHbIM MarucTpansam BBoja/BbiBoga U
cuctemam Ha 6ase Ethernet, Bknto4vaa nocnegoBaTenbHbli MHTepdenc. [JaHHble MOXHO
ncnonb3oBaTb ANS Bu3yanusauum/gnarHocTukn u ynpasneHunsa. K 6azoBomMy 610Ky MOXHO
noakni4YnTb He bonee 1 Moayns NPOMbILLNIEHHON CETW.

PNOZ mclp

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication interface.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTukKum

Ceptudpukaums: CE, cULus Listed, BG, EAC (Eurasian), TOV,
KOSHA, CCC

OKcTpemaribHble YCroBus okpyxatwen cpegbl:  CTaHgapTHbIN

Pasmep no wupuHe: 45.0 mm
Pa3mep no BbicoTE: 94.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 121.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 182 ¢
Bec HeTTO: 164 g

Okpyxatowas Temnepartypa: 0-60°C



PNOZ mclp coated version

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module for extended environmental conditions, communication
interface.

TexHu4Yeckue xapakTepucTUKu

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed, BG, EAC (Eurasian),
TUV, KOSHA, CCC

OKCcTpemarbHble YCIoBUS OKpYXatoLen cpeapbl: PaclumpeHHbIn TeMnepaTypHbIM AnanasoH
Pasmep no wupuHe: 45.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 94.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 121.0 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 184 g

Bec HeTTO: 166 g

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: -25-60 °C

PNOZ mcOp Powersupply

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion Power supply 24 V DC.

TexHn4yeckune XapakKTepuctumkKum
CepTtudukaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), CCC

OKkcTpemMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpYXKatoLLel cpeabi: CTtaHgapTHbIN

Pasmep no wwupuHe: 22.5 mm



Pasmep no BbicoTeE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas Temnepartypa:

PNOZ mc5p Interbus

94.0 mm
121.0 mm
190 g
125 g

0-55°C

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication module INTERBUS.

TexHU4YecKkne xapakTepucTuku

CepTtudoumkaums:

NHTepdec noneBomn WWHBI:
Tun maructpanu BBoga/BbiBoaa:

CkopocTb nepegaym:

JKcTpeMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpYXKatoLLel cpeabi:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TOV,
KOSHA, CCC, KCC

INTERBUS-S
NoaYnHEHHbIN

2 MBit/s, 500 kBit/s
CtaHaapTHbIN

22.5 mm

94.0 mm

119.0 mm

173 g

155¢g

0-55°C



PNOZ mc7p CC-Link coated version

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module for extended environmental conditions, communication

interface CC-Link.

TexHU4Yeckne xapakTepucTUKu

CepTudomkaums:

NHTepdec noneBomn WWHbI:

MoacoeavHeHne marucTpanu BBoaa/BbiBoaa:

Twun maructpanu BBoaa/BblBoAa:

CkopocTb nepegaym:

OKcTpeMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpY)KatoLLel cpeabi:

Pasmep no wunpuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PNOZ mc7p CC-Link

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TOV,
KOSHA, CCC

CC-Link

5-KOHTaKTHbIN BCTAaBHOW COeaMNHUTENDb
Combicon

MNog4YnHEeHHbIN

10 MBiIt/s, 156 kbit/s, 2,5 MBit/s, 5 MBit/s, 625
kbit/s

PaclwmpeHHbIn TeMnepaTypHbIA AnanasoH
22.5 mm

94.0 mm

122.0 mm

2019

133 g

0-50°C

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication interface CC-Link.



TexHUYecKne XxapaKTepucTukm

CepTudumkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV,
KOSHA, CCC, KCC

NHTepdec noneBomn LWMHbI: CC-Link

MNoacoeonHeHne marmcTpany BBoga/BbiBoga: 5-KOHTaKTHbIN BCTABHOW COEAUHUTESb
Combicon

Twun marnctpanu BBoga/sbiBoaa: Nog4YnHEHHbIN

CkopocTb nepegaym: 10 MBiIt/s, 156 kbit/s, 2,5 MBit/s, 5 MBiIt/s, 625
kbit/s

OKCcTpemarsibHble YCIoBUSA OKpyXatoLen cpeapbl: CtaHgoapTHbIV

Pasmep no wupuHe: 22.5 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 94.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 122.0 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 195¢9

Bec HeTTO: 150 g

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-55°C

PNOZ mc6p CANopen coated version

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module for extended environmental conditions, communication
interface CANopen.

TexHuyeckune XapakKTepnucCcTukum

CepTudpmkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TOV,
KOSHA, CCC, KCC

NHTepdec noneBomn LWWHBI: CANopen

MNoacoeanHeHne maructpany BBoga/BbiBoaa: BxogHownm 9-KOHTaKTHbIM pa3dbem D-Sub
Tun marncTpanu Beoga/sbiBoa: Nog4YnMHEHHbIN

CkopocTb nepefaun: 1 MBit/s, 10 kbit/s, 125 kBit/s, 20 kbit/s, 250

kBit/s, 50 kbit/s, 500 kBit/s, 800 kbit/s



OKCTpemarsibHble YCIoBUSA OKpyXatoLen cpeapbl:

Pa3mep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PacluvpeHHbIn TemnepaTypHbI Anana3oH
22.5 mm

94.0 mm

119.0 mm

163 g

145 g

0-50°C

PNOZmc5.1p Interbus LWL / Fiberoptic

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication module INTERBUS FO.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTukKum

CepTudumkaums:

NHTepdec nonesou LUMHbI:
MogcoeanHeHne marnctpanu BBoga/BbiBOAA:
Tun marucTpanu Beoga/sbiBoaa:

CkopocTb nepegaym:

JKcTpeMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpYXKatoLLel cpeabi:

Pa3mep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTeE:
Pasmep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV,
KOSHA, CCC, KCC

INTERBUS LWL
Pasbem F-SMA
Nog4YnMHEHHbIN

2 MBIt/s, 500 kBit/s
CtaHaapTHbIN

22.5 mm

94.0 mm

121.0 mm

163 g

1459

0-55°C



PNOZ mc4p DeviceNet coated version
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Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module for extended environmental conditions, communication

interface DeviceNet.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums:

NHTepdec nonesou LUMHbI:

MogcoeanHeHne Marmcrtpanu BBOAA/BbIBOAA:

Tun marncTpanu Beoga/sbiBoa:

CkopocTb nepegayu:

OKcTpemMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpYXKatoLLel cpeabi:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

OkpyxatoLias TemnepaTtypa:

PNOZ mc8p Ethernet IP / Modbus TCP

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV,
KOSHA, CCC, KCC

DeviceNet

5-KOHTaKTHbIN BCTAaBHOW COeaUHUTENb
Combicon

[NogYnMHEHHbIN
125 kBit/s, 250 kBit/s, 500 kBit/s

PacwmnpeHHbIn TeMnepaTypHbIn
AnanasoH

22.5 mm
94.0 mm
122.0 mm
160 g
143 g

0-50°C



Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication interface Ethernet/IP, Modbus TCP.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkun

CepTudoumkaums:

NHTepdec noneBomn WWHBI:
MogcoeauHeHve marnctpanu BBoga/BbiBoAaA:
Tun maructpanu sBoga/sbiBoja:

CkopocTb nepegaym:

OKcTpemMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpY)KatoLLeln cpeabi:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PNOZ mc9p Profinet 10

PNOZmulti Fieldbus interface Profinet 1O

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHK

CepTudumkaums:

NHTepdec nonesou LUMHbI:
MogcoeanHeHve marnctpanu BBoga/BbiBoa:
Tun marnctpanu BBoga/sbiBoja:

CkopocTb nepenayu:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TOV,
KOSHA, CCC, KCC

EtherNet/IP (TM), Modbus/TCP
RJ45

Nog4YnHEHHbIN

10 MBiIt/s, 100 MBit/s
CraHgapTHbIn

22.5 mm

94.0 mm

114.0 mm

1559

137 g

0-60°C

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TOV,
KOSHA, CCC, KCC

PROFINET IO
RJ45
NogYnMHEHHbIN

100 MBiIt/s



OKCTpemarsibHble YCIoBUSA OKpyXatoLen cpeapbl:

Pa3mep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PNOZ mc2p EtherCAT

PNOZmc2p EtherCAT

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTukKum

CepTudumkaums:

NHTepdec nonesou LUMHbI:
MogcoeanHeHne marnctpanu BBoga/BbiBOAA:
Tun marucTpanu Beoga/sbiBoaa:

CkopocTb nepegaym:

JKcTpeMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpYXKatoLLel cpeabi:

Pa3mep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTeE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CraHgoapTHbIV
22.5 mm

94.0 mm
114.0 mm
154 g

1359

0-60°C

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV,
CCcC

EtherCAT
RJ45
NogYnMHEHHbIN
100 MBit/s
CtaHpapTHbIN
22.5 mm

94.0 mm
114.0 mm

158 g

140 g

0-60°C



PNOZ mc3p Profibus 2

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication module PROFIBUS.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTuku

CepTudpmkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TOV,
KOSHA, CCC, KCC

NHTepdec nonesou LUMHbI: PROFIBUS-DP

NMoacoeanHeHne maructpanu BBoga/BbiBoaa: OxBaTbIBaOLWNN 9-KOHTAKTHbIN pasbem D-Sub
Twn marnctpanu BBoga/sbiBoja: MNog4YnHEeHHbIN

OKCcTpemarsibHble YCIoBUS OKpyXatoLen cpeapbl: CtaHpapTHbIV

Pasmep no wupuHe: 22.5 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 94.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 119.0 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 138 ¢

Bec HeTTO: 119¢

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PNOZ mc8p coated version
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Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module for extended environmental conditions, communication
interface EtherNet/IP, Modbus TCP.

TexHU4YecKkne xapakTepucTuku

CepTtudpmkaums: CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TOV,
KOSHA, CCC



NHTepdec noneBomn WWHBI:
MNoaocoeanHeHne maructpany BBoga/BbiBoaa:
Twn marncTpanu Beoaa/sbiBoa:

CkopocTb nepegaym:

OKcTpemMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpY)KatoLLeln cpeabi:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Pasmep no rny6uHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PNOZ mc6p CANopen 2

EtherNet/IP (TM), Modbus/TCP

RJ45

MoaYnHeHHbIN

10 MBit/s, 100 MBit/s

PacwupeHHbIn TemnepaTypHbIi uanasoH
22.5 mm

94.0 mm

114.0 mm

159 ¢

140 g

-25-60 °C

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication interface CANopen.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTmkKum

CepTudmkaums:

NHTepdec noneBomn LWWHBI:
MNogcoeonHeHne marmctTpany BBoga/BbiBoa:
Tun maructpanu BBoga/BbiBoaa:

CkopocTb nepefaun:

JKkcTpemMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpYXKatoLLel cpeabi:

Pasmep no wwupwuHe:

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV,
KOSHA, KCC

CANopen
BxogHon 9-KoHTakTHbIM pa3dbem D-Sub
MNog4YnHeHHbIN

1 MBit/s, 10 kbit/s, 125 kBit/s, 20 kbit/s, 250
kBit/s, 50 kbit/s, 500 kBit/s, 800 kbit/s

CraHpapTHbIN
22.5 mm

94.0 mm



Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 119.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO:! 135¢g
Bec HeTTO: 115¢
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-60°C

PNOZ mc4p DeviceNet 2

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication interface DeviceNet.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepucTuku

CepTudukaums:

NHTepdec nonesou LUMHbI:

MoacoeavHeHne marucTpanu BBoaa/BbiBoaa:

Twn marncTpanu Beoga/sbiBoaa:

CkopocTb nepegaym:

OKcTpeMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpY)KatoLLel cpeabi:

Pasmep no wunpuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Pasmep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), TUV,
KOSHA, CCC, KCC

DeviceNet

5-KOHTaKTHbIN BCTAaBHOW COeaUHUTENb
Combicon

NogYnMHEHHbIN

125 kBit/s, 250 kBit/s, 500 kBit/s
CtaHgapTHbIV

22.5 mm

94.0 mm

122.0 mm

150 g

110 g

0-60°C



PNOZ mc2.1p EtherCAT 2

32
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Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication interface EtherCAT.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTuUkmn

Ceptundukaums:

NHTepdec noneBomn WWHBI:

MogcoeanHeHne marnctpanu BBoga/BbiBoaa:
Tun marncTpanu Beoaa/sbiBoaa:

CkopocTb nepegaym:

OKcTpemMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpY)KatoLLeln cpeabi:

Pasmep no wunpuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PNOZ mc10p SERCOS Il
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CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), CCC
EtherCAT
RJ45
[NogYnMHEHHbIN
100 MBit/s
CtaHgoapTHbIV
22.5 mm

94.0 mm
114.0 mm

132 g

114 g

0-60°C

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication interface Sercos Ill.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuCTUKHU

Ceptudukaums:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), CCC



NHTepdec noneBomn WWHBI:
MNoaocoeanHeHne maructpany BBoga/BbiBoaa:
Twn marncTpanu Beoaa/sbiBoa:

CkopocTb nepegaym:

OKcTpemMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpY)KatoLLeln cpeabi:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Pasmep no rny6uHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PNOZ mc7p CC-Link 2

”

-y

sercos |l
RJ45
[NogYnMHEHHbIN
100 MBit/s
CraHgapTHbIn
22.5 mm

94.0 mm
114.0 mm
140 g

1259

0-60°C

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication interface CC-Link.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudmkaums:
NHTepdec noneBomn WKWHBI:

MoacoeanHeHne marucTpanu BBoaa/BbiBoaa:

Twun maructpanu BBoaa/BbliBoAA:

CkopocTb nepefaun:

OKcTpeMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpY)KatoLLel cpeabi:

Pasmep no wwupwuHe:
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), CCC
CC-Link V1.10

5-KOHTaKTHbIM BCTABHOW COEANHUTENb
Combicon

MNog4YnHeHHbIN

10 MBit/s, 156 kbit/s, 2,5 MBiIt/s, 5 MBIt/s,
625 kbit/s

CraHgapTHbIN
22.5 mm
94.0 mm

122.0 mm



Bec 6pyTTO:
Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatoiast TemnepaTtypa:

PNOZ mc6.1p CANopen 3

160 g
110 g

0-60°C

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication interface CANopen.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuCTUKHK

Ceptundukaums:

NHTepdec noneBomn WWHBI:

MogcoeanHeHne marnctpanu BBoga/BbiBoaa:
Tun marucTpanu Beoga/sbiBoaa:

CkopocTb nepegaym:

OKcTpeMarnbHble YCNOBUS OKpY)KatoLLel cpeabi:

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO!:

OkpyxatoLias TemnepaTtypa:

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), CCC
CANopen

BxogHon 9-KOHTaKTHbIN pa3dbem D-Sub
NogYnMHEHHbIN

1 MBit/s, 10 kbit/s, 125 kBit/s, 20 kbit/s, 250
kBit/s, 50 kbit/s, 500 kBit/s, 800 kbit/s

CtaHpapTHbIV
22.5 mm

94.0 mm
119.0 mm
150 g

1109

0-60°C



PNOZ mc12p Powerlink

Configurable safety system PNOZmulti expansion module Communication interface Ethernet POWERLINK.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTuku

CepTudoumkaums:

NHTepdec noneBomn WWHBI:

MoacoeanHeHne marucTpanu BBoaa/BbiBoaa:

CkopocTb nepegaym:

OKcTpemarnbHble YCITOBUS OKpYXKatoLLien cpeapl:
Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtana (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
Kanunuurpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kupruauna (996)312-96-26-47

CE, cULus Listed, EAC (Eurasian), CCC

Ethernet POWERLINK V2

RJ45

100 MBiIt/s

CtaHgapTHbIv

22.5 mm

94.0 mm

114.0 mm

125 g

115 g

0-60°C

MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropopa (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OMmck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

MepMb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CankT-MNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
TapxukucTtan (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
flpocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93



